
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                          
 

Jugendkönig:   Benjamin
 

Juniorenkönig

Platz Name 

1. Werstler, Benjamin 

2. Heller, Samuel 

3. Hennigs, Paul Jonas 

4. Rüter, Ebba 

5. Krüger, Lena 

6. Reinecke, Hayden 

7. Schuster, Luisa 

8. Bienio, Orlando 

9. Ennen, Johanna 

10. Herms, Noah 

Jungschützenscheibe

könig:   Benjamin Werstler

Juniorenkönig: Paul Jonas Hennigs

Ringe

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

28

Jungschützenscheibe 202

Werstler 

: Paul Jonas Hennigs 

Ringe Teiler 

30 49,3 

30 69,0 

30 75,6 

30 110,0 

30 111,8 

30 180,4 

30 252,9 

30 267,4 

30 271,0 

28  

2025 


